
 
 

 

VMS/2025/03/GEN/69         Dated : 02/02/2026 

 

DATESHEET : TERM – III EXAMINATION  

 

Dear Parents,  

Please note the schedule for the upcoming Term III Examinations: 
 
Oral Exams (20 Marks): 25 Feb – 06 March.  Regular school hours (8:30 AM – 1:00 PM). 
 
Written Exams (30 Marks): 09 March – 16 March. Half-day schedule (Ends at 10:45 AM). 
 
Kindly refer to the attached Date Sheet for specific subject dates. 

DATE SHEET FOR TERM – III EXAMINATION  :   2025-26    (PRE-PRIMARY)  
ORAL  

DATE NURSERY LKG UKG 
25/02/2026 (Wednesday) MATHS  MATHS  EVS & DRAWING  

26/02/2026 (Thursday) GK & DRAWING GK & DRAWING MATHS  

27/02/2026 (Friday) 
HINDI &  

HINDI RHYMES 
CONVERSATION 

ENGLISH &  
ENGLISH RHYMES 

02/03/2026 (Monday) STORY TELLING 
ENGLISH &  

ENGLISH RHYMES  
CONVERSATION 

05/03/2026 (Thursday) 
ENGLISH &  

ENGLISH RHYMES 
STORY TELLING 

HINDI &  
HINDI RHYMES  

06/03/2026 (Friday) CONVERSATION  
HINDI &  

HINDI RHYMES  
STORY TELLING 

 

WRITTEN 

DATE NURSERY LKG UKG 
09/03/2026 (Monday) ENGLISH  MATHS  HINDI  

11/03/2026 (Wednesday) MATHS HINDI MATHS 

13/03/2026 (Friday) HINDI ENGLISH EVS 

16/03/2026 (Monday) ----- ----- ENGLISH 

Note : (1)    School will remain closed on 3rd & 4th March on account of Holi ka dahan & Holi. 
(2)  There will be no classes (for Nursery, LKG & UKG) on Tuesday 10th March,  & Thursday 12th March 2026.  
(3)   Result declaration – Saturday, 29th Nov 2025.  ( Timing – 9 AM to 12 PM )  
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